B BraunAbility

Model Number

| NcLossIB3143EK-2

J} NL955SE3143IBEK-2
J} NL955SE3147IBEK-2
] NL955SE3151BEK-2
Jl NuvLeosc

NCL917IB/FIB-2
NCL917IBHB/FIBHB-2

NCL919IB/FIB-2
NCL919IBHB/FIBHB-2

NL9171B/FIB-2
NL917IBHB/FIBHB-2

NL9191B/FIB-2
NL919IBHB/FIBHB-2

NVL917IB/FIB-2
NV917IBHB/FIBHB-2

NVL919IB/FIB-2
NVL919IBHB/FIBHB-2

NDCC54S34X54L
NDCC54S34X54LHB
NDCC54S34X54R
NDCC54S34X54RHB

NCL1000IB3351-2
NCL1000FIB3351-2
NCL100OFIB3451-2

NCL1000IB3451-2
NCL1000IB3451HB-2
NCL1000OFIB3451HB-2
NCL10001B3454-2
NCL1000FIB3454-2
NCL10001B3454HB-2
NCL1000FIB3454HB-2
NCL1000IB3751HB-2
NCL1000FIB3751HB-2
NCL1000IB3754HB-2
NCL1000FIB3754HB-2

NCL917I1B3354-2
NCL917FIB3354HB-2
NCL9171B3454-2
NCL917FIB3454-2
NCL9171B3454HB-2
NCL917FIB3454HB-2

NL9171B3454-2
NL917FIB3454-2
NL917FIB3454HB-2
NL9171B3751-2
NL917FIB3751-2
NL917FIB3751HB-2

Consumer or
Commercial

Consumer
Consumer
Consumer
Consumer
Consumer

Commetrcial
Commetrcial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commetrcial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Lift Type

Century
Millennium
Millennium
Millennium

UVL

Century
Century w/HB

Century
Century w/HB

Millennium

Millennium w/HB

Millennium

Millennium w/HB

Vista
Vista w/HB

Vista
Vista w/HB

Century
Century w/HB
Century
Century w/HB

Century
Century
Century
Century
Century w/HB
Century w/HB
Century
Century
Century w/HB
Century w/HB
Century w/HB
Century w/HB
Century w/HB
Century w/HB

Century
Century w/HB
Century
Century
Century w/HB
Century w/HB

Millennium
Millennium

Millennium w/HB

Millennium
Millennium

Millennium w/HB

Platform
Size W/H

31" x 43"
31" x 43"
31" x 47”7
31" x 51"
31” x 48"

33" x 51”
33" x 517

34" x 51"
34" x 51"

33" x 51"
33" x 51"

34" x 51"
34" x 51"

33" x 51"
33" x 51"

34" x 51”
34" x 51"

34" x 54"
34" x 54"
34" x 54"
34" x 54”

33" x 51"
33" x 51"
34" x 51"
34" x 51"
34" x 51"
34" x 51”
34" x 54”
34" x 54”
34" x 54”
34" x 54”
37" x 51"
37" x 51"
37" x 54”
37" x 54”

33" x 54"
33" x 54”
34" x 54”
34" x 54"
34" x 54"
34" x 54"

34" x 54”
34" x 54”
34" x 54”
37" x 51"
37" x 51"
37" x 51"

Floor to
Ground

36"
36"
36”
36"
34"

48"
48"

48"
48"

48"
48"

48"
48"

48"
48"

48"
48"

54"
54"
54"
54"

48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"

48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"

48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"

Max. Lifting
Capacity

750 lbs
750 lbs
750 lbs
750 lbs
750 lbs

800 lbs
800 lbs

800 Ibs
800 Ibs

800 lbs
800 lbs

800 lbs
800 lbs

800 Ibs
800 Ibs

800 lbs
800 lbs

800 lbs
800 Ibs
800 Ibs
800 lbs

1,000 Ibs
1,000 Ibs
1,000 Ibs
1,000 Ibs
1,000 Ibs
1,000 Ibs
1,000 Ibs
1,000 Ibs
1,000 Ibs
1,000 Ibs
1,000 Ibs
1,000 Ibs
1,000 Ibs
1,000 Ibs

800 Ibs
800 Ibs
800 Ibs
800 Ibs
800 Ibs
800 Ibs

800 Ibs
800 Ibs
800 Ibs
800 lbs
800 Ibs
800 lbs

Wheelchair Lift Reference Guide

Min. Door

1-19-21

Min. Door

Width Req. Height Req.

40"
40"
40"

40"

42"
42"

43"
43"

42"
42"

43"
43"

42"
42"

43"
43"

43"
43"
43"
43"

42"
42"
43"
43"
43"
43"
43"
43"
43"
43"
46"
46"
46"
46"

42"
42"
43"
43"
43"
43"

43"
43"
43"
46"
46"
46"

47"
47"
51"

5511

57.375"
62"

57"
62"

57"
62"

57.375"
62"

57.375"
62"

57”
62"

62"
68"
62"
68"

57.375"
57.375"
57.375"
57.375”
62"
62"
62"
62"
68"
68"
62"
62"
68"
68"

62"
68"
62"
62"
68"
68"

62"
62"
68"
57.375"
57.375"
62"
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